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FOR LE ASE   //1,156 SF 2ND GEN C AFE SPACE AVAIL ABLE  

439 S Dearborn St.

PLE ASE DO NOT DISTURB CURRENT TENANT AND EMPLOYEES



WALK SCORE

TRANSIT SCORE

BIKE SCORE

99

100

85

WALK SCORE ®

DE ARBORN S T

IDA B WELL S DR 

11K VPD

36K VPD 

TR AFFIC COUNTS

TOTAL POPULATION

DAYTIME POPULATION

HOUSEHOLDS

AVG HH INCOME

22,047

116,998

12,255

$153,150

73,858

418,187

44,806

$177,299

235,738

657,133

138,910

$176,218

2 MILES1 MILE½ MILEDEMOGR APHICS

•  1,156 SF 2nd generat ion cafe ’  space avai lable

• Potent ia l  for outdoor seat ing on adjacent vacant lot

•  Great v is ib i l i t y f rom bus y Ida B Wel ls Dr (36K VPD)

• Nearby tenant s inc lude:

Poke Burr i to,  Taco Bel l  Cant ina ,  Gino ’s Eas t ,  Mel i  Cafe

 

PROPE RT Y HIGHLIGHTS

439 S DE ARBORN S T,  C HIC AGO, I LL INOIS
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SPOKE & THE BIRD

VICE DISTRICT BREWING COMPANY

CHICAGO FIREHOUSE

CYCLE BIKE SHOP
WEATHER MARK TAVERN
BELLA BRONZE TAN
GIORDANO DANCE

SOUTH LOOP MARKET

LA CANTINA
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M LOUNGE
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